
Extremely popular the RK VH0115 mid-size
vacuum is the ideal all-round commercial
vacuum. The robust, reliable nature coupled
with the user-friendly system make this 
machine ideal for contractors, workshops 
and a range of commercial environments. 

MODEL

RK VH0115NOTHING IS TOUGHER

27L WET & DRY VACUUM
• High suction from a compact package
• Swivel end cuff for easy movement
• Impact and corrosion resistant tank
• Quiet operation

 

ACCESSORIES KIT INCLUDED IN PACKAGE:
 MODEL RK VH0115

Type 
Motors
Voltage
Power
Waterlift
Airflow
Tank Capacity
Cable Length
Accessory Diameter
Weight
Dimensions

SPECIFICATIONS

Volts
Watt

mmH2O
m3/hr

L
M

mm
kg

mm

Wet & Dry
1

220-240
1000-1200

2470
210
27
8.5
36
11

380 x 380 x 500


INDUSTRY
TESTED


1 YEAR
WARRANTY

 

ACCESSORIES KIT INCLUDED IN PACKAGE:
 Tuboflex Hose 2.5m Handle with air

regulator

Double Use Brush Small tool

Flat Lance

Aluminium-Plastic tube
(MACHINE COMES WITH 2 PCS)

Round Brush

Polyester main filter

WET&

DRY

Wet tool

Max power
1200W

High suction from 
a compact package Quiet Operation 

Durable caster wheels
for easy moving 

27L corrosion
resistant tank


