

MODEL RK VH0115









High suction from a compact package

> **Max power** 1200W



Quiet Operation

27L corrosion resistant tank

Durable caster wheels for easy moving

27L WET & DRY VACUUM

Extremely popular the RK VH0115 mid-size vacuum is the ideal all-round commercial vacuum. The robust, reliable nature coupled with the user-friendly system make this machine ideal for contractors, workshops and a range of commercial environments.

- High suction from a compact package
- Swivel end cuff for easy movement
- Impact and corrosion resistant tank
- Quiet operation

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL		RK VH0115
Туре		Wet & Dry
Motors		1
Voltage	Volts	220-240
Power	Watt	1000-1200
Waterlift	mmH20	2470
Airflow	m3/hr	210
Tank Capacity	L	27
Cable Length	М	8.5
Accessory Diameter	mm	36
Weight	kg	11
Dimensions	mm	380 x 380 x 500

ACCESSORIES KIT INCLUDED IN PACKAGE: Handle with air

regulator











Aluminium-Plastic tube







Small tool





